Name Of Organisation | Body Service Area Service Detail Spend Description Date A’""”V’:%N“ al Supplier Name Spend T;‘:"‘::‘:r:'c‘;"
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside yneside Homes 01-Oct-2020|£500.00 Castleton T Ltd (MRI Software LLC) 603016 5TH30230
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd]Hire of Plant, ing & SKip: 05-Oct-2020[£500.00 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605305 STH30231
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina 08-0ct-2020[£500.00 Ultimate Risk 605000 STH30232
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes' al Homes Trading 08-Oct-2020[£500.00 Ultimate Risk 605000 STH30233
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina 15-0ct-2020[£500.00 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605005 STH30234
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes' al Homes Trading 15-Oct-2020[£500.00 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605005 STH30235
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside yneside Homes lon Costs 28-Oct-2020|£500.00 The Sir William Fox Hotel 603303 5TH30236
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes' il ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials | 09-Oct-2020| £503.20 Coatings UK Limited 605305 STH30237
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes al ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials | 23-Oct-2020 | £503.20 PF‘G Coatings UK Limited 605305 STH30238
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside yneside Homes 02-Oct-2020[£506.68 Kirona Solutions Ltd 603016 STH30239
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading 06-Oct-2020{£512.17 AKW Medi-Care Limited (DLP Ltd t/a) 605100 STH302:
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes' al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [09-Oct-2020 | £619.45 Howden Joinery Limited 605005 | STH30241
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradin 14-0ct-2020[£523.00 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605010 STH302
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials | 27-Oct-2020 | £524.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605305 STH302:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina Equipment & Materials | 09-Oct-2020 | £525.00 Certsure LLP (Formally Ascertiva Group) 605005 STH302:
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes' al Homes Tradin 23-0ct-2020[£528.90 Safe Stip UK Ltd 605010 STH302
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading 06-Oct-2020{£534.73 AKW Medi-Care Limited (DLP Ltd t/a) 605100 STH302:
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd|Highways Homes Trading 13-Oct-2020]£537.21 IC MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED 605000 STH302
outh Tyneside Homes CL Balance Sheet alance Sheet HMRC - Construction Industry Tax 21-Oct-2020|£539.00 Her Maiestys Revenue & Customs 999999 5TH30248
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes' ighways & ST Homes Trading 07-Oct-2020[£540.00 Fire Lining Systems 605305 STH30249
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Hire of Plant. & Skips 19-Oct-2020|£548.00 Ultimate Rist 605000 5TH30250
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes' il Homes Trading 09-Oct-2020[£550.00 limate Ris} 605000 STH30251
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina 09-0ct-2020[£550.00 Ultimate Risl 605000 STH30252
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services outh Tyneside Homes' al Homes Trading 28-0ct-2020[£550.00 ‘ent-Axia Group Ltd 605005 STH30253
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina 08-0ct-2020£550.40 SUK Interiors Limited 605005 STH30254
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services '§uu yneside Homes al Homes Tradin 21-0ct-2020[£551.99 T Dove Limited 605305 STH30255
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina Equipment & Materials [01-Oct-2020 | £552.22 T Dove Limited 605005 STH30256
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [ 30-Oct-2020 | £652.45 yre & Elliston Limited 605305 STH30257
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina 14-0ct-2020[£555.04 T Dove Limited 605005 STH30258
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd| Cleaning Expenses 21-0ct-2020[£560.00 outh Tyneside Council 605550 STH30259
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd| Hire of Plant. lina & Skips 21-Oct-2020|£578.00 Itimate Risk 605305 5TH30260
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes al & ST Homes Trading 07-Oct-2020[£587.00 orthern Gas Networks 605000 STH30261
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd| Hiahways & ST Homes Tradina Equipment & Materials | 30-Oct-2020 | £595.00 Smithers Purslow Limited 605005 5TH30262
outh Tyneside Homes CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet H Industry Tax 21-Oct-2020| £598.00 Her Majestys Revenue & Customs 999999 5TH30263
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd| Hire of Plant. lina & Skips 19-Oct-2020|£600.00 Itimate Risk 605000 5TH30264
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd|Hire of Plant, & Skips 19-0ct-2020[£600.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH30265
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al & ST Homes Tradina 13-Oct-2020{£600.07 R Parker (Wall & Floor Tiling Ct Ltd 605005 5TH30266
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes al & ST Homes Trading 09-Oct-2020[£615.00 St Astier Limited 605000 STH30267
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd| Hire of Plant. lina & Skips 28-Oct-2020|£615.00 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605005 STH30268
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes al & ST Homes Trading 02-0ct-2020[£625.00 Advantage Utilties Services Limited 605000 STH30269
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property ices South Tyneside Homes al & ST Homes Tradina 20-Oct-2020|£625.00 Advantage Utilities Services Limited 605000 5TH30270
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside yneside Homes 09-Oct-2020[£629.00 Social Telecoms 603016 H3027
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al & ST Homes Tradina Equipment & Materials | 29-Oct-2020 [ £631.65 lip and Tuck UK Limited 605100 STH3027:
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside yneside Homes 30-0ct-2020[£634.00 urns Software D Ld 603016 H3027
outh Tyneside Homes CL___[South Tyneside Humes|§ou Vneside Homes Ltd| Software 30-0ct-2020[ £634.00 Burns Software D 603016 STH3027.
outh Tyneside Homes CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet HMRC - Construction Industry Tz 21-Oct-2020| £635.00 Her Majestys Revenue & Customs 999999 STH3027!
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al ST Homes Trading 09-0ct-2020[£640.00 limate Risk 605000 STH3027
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials | 30-Oct-2020 | £650.00 jorthern Tools 605305 STH3027
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina Equipment & Materials [07-Oct-2020 | £656.94 J T Dove Limited 605005 STH30278
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading 15-0ct-2020[£660.00 MGM Limited 605100 STH30279
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina Equipment & Materials | 23-Oct-2020 | £660.91 Dulux Decorator Centre (J.P. McDoudall & Co Ltd t/a) 605005 5TH30280
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [ 28-0ct-2020 | £660.91 Dulux Decorator Centre (3.P. McDougall & Co Ltd ta) 605305 STH30281
outh Tyneside Homes CL Balance Sheet | Balance Sheet Creditors 27-Oct-2020|£666.87 G 999999 5TH30282
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services | South Tyneside Homes Ltd|Hire of Plant, & Skips 12-0ct-2020[£670.00 Ultimate Risk 605305 STH30283
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd| Hire of Plant. KiD: 30-Oct-2020 | £696.00 Itimate Risk 605000 STH30284
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd| Other Service Contracts & Supplies 23-0ct-2020[£700.00 South Tyneside Council 605550 STH30285
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina Equipment & Materials | 23-Oct-2020 | £704.97 Dulux Decorator Centre (J.P. McDoudall & Co Ltd t/a) 605305 STH30286
outh Tyneside Homes CL roperty Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradin 27-0ct-2020[£727.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH30287
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradina Equipment & Materials [05-Oct-2020 | £727.53 DURHAM FILTRATION LIMITED 605010 STH30288
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [ 14-Oct-2020 |£731.26 Park Electrical Distributors Ltd 605305 STH30289
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [07-Oct-2020[£733.60 J T Dove Limite 605005 |STH30290
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [ 29-Oct-2020 | £748.80 "Andywrap Eurofilm Limited 605305 |STH30291
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services |§om yneside Homes al rading 16-Oct-2020[£750.00 Volution Ventilation UK Lm a Airtech 605005 |STH30292
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al rading 15-0ct-2020[£752.18 Cormeton 605000 | STH30293
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services |§om yneside Homes al rading 01-0ct-2020[£755.76 Pickerings Europe le 605005 |STH30294
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al rading 29-0ct-2020[£770.00 Hodgson Savers Limited 605305 |STH30295
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al rading 22-0ct-2020[£770.48 Pickerings Europe Lid 605005 |STH30296
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al rading 05-0ct-2020[£790.00 IGM Limited 605005 |STH30297
outh Tyneside Homes CL Balance Sheel [Balance Shee Creditors 27-0ct-2020[£790.46 Child Service 999999 |STH30298
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services | South Tyneside Homes al T Homes Trading Equipment & Materials | 27-Oct-2020 | £816.64 J T Dove Limited 605005 |STH30299
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [21-Oct-2020 | £824.52 J T Dove Limited 605005 |STH30300
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading 05-Oct-2020[£828.40 TSUK Interiors Limited 605305 |STH30301
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading 02-Oct-2020[£842.50 Eco Approach Limited (Va EPC Online) 605100 __|STH30302
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradin 12-0ct-2020[£850.00 SPRINGS ROOFING LIMITED 605000 | STH30303
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [30-Oct-2020 [ £852.50 jorthern Tools 605305 |STH30304
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Tradin 02-0ct-2020[£858.74 Howden Joinery Limited 605005 |STH30305
outh Tyneside Homes CL__[South Tyneside Homes|South Tyneside Homes Ltd] Staff Medical Expenses 09-Oct-2020|£864.25 Posturite Limited 603143 H30306
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside yneside Homes Ltd| Staff Medical Expenses 06-Oct-2020£866.60 South Tyneside Council 603143___|STH30307
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes il Homes Tradin 09-Oct-2020|£883.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605305 |STH30308
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials | 26-Oct-2020 | £892.35 ADC Electrical Ltd 605010 STH30309
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading 02-Oct-2020£893.00 Windoor Services Ltd 605000 | STH303!
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading 16-0ct-2020[£900.07 Volution Ventilation UK Ltd t/a Airtech 605005 | STH303;
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [06-Oct-2020 | £902.06 City Electrical Factors le 605305 |STH303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [ 19-Oct-2020 [£937.20 Park Electrical Dist [XT] 605305 |STH303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes gl Homes Trading 09-Oct-2020[£940.00 Fire Lining Systems 605305 |STH303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd| Furniture & Equipment - General 28-0ct-2020[£950.00 Supra UK Limited /a The Key Safe Ccmpanv 605100 | STH303;
outh Tyneside Homes CL___[South Tyneside Humes|§om yneside Homes Lid| Technical Services (ST Homes) 01-Oct-2020[£954.00 Cool Blue Brand C 603050 | STH303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al & ST Homes Trading 16-0ct-2020[£960.00 Stone Technical Services Group Lumnsn 605005 |STH303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd| Highways & ST Homes Trading 20-0ct-2020[£970.00 Advantage Utilties Services Limited 605000 __|STH30318
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd[ICT Recharges 30-0ct-2020[£975.00 Ltd (formerly Consilium T Ltd) 605560 STH30319
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes il ST Homes Trading 23-0ct-2020[£980.00 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605010 __|STH30320
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes al ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials | 30-Oct-2020| £986.28 Toyota Material Handling UK Ltd 605550 |STH30321
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services | South Tyneside Homes al ST Homes Trading 14-0ct-2020[£991.10 H N Storey Limited 605000 __|STH30322
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' al ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials | 07-Oct-2020] £994.03 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 | STH30323
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside yneside Homes Lid| Staff Training 08-Oct-2020£995.00 CSPT Ltd t/a Community Safety Training Ltd 603143 |STH30324
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Lt & ST Homes Trading 15-Oct-2020{£996.48 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605100 H30325
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Lid|Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 28-0ct-2020[£1.000.00 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605305 |STH30326
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside H yneside Homes Ltd| Technical Services (ST Homes) 29-Oct-2020{£1.000.00 Dunelm Ltd 603500 [STH30327
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' Il Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [07-Oct-2020 | £1.009.30 Wiliamson Paint and (CBrewer & Sons Lid Ua) 605005 |STH30328
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd| Higl Homes Tradin 28-Oct-2020{£1.011.1 Lantei Compliance Services 605005 [STH30329
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' gl Homes Trading Equipment & Materials [01-Oct-2020|£1.019.16 Toyota Material Handling UK Ltd 605550 | STH30330
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd| Hid Homes Tradina 28-0ct-2020[£1.019.49 McVickers Limited 605305 |STH30331
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' gl Homes Trading 28-0ct-2020[£1.023.60 Varciti Ltd 605000 __|STH30332
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Lid| Hid Homes Tradina 23-0¢t-2020[£1.031.50 MGM Limited 605100 H30333
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' gl Homes Trading 16-Oct-2020[£1.040.00 St Astier Limited 605305 |STH30334
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd| Higl Homes Trading 02-Oct-2020|£1.040.85 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605010 H30335
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' gl Homes Trading 02-0¢t-2020[£1.050.00 Advantage Utilties Services Limited 605000 | STH30336
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd| Higl Homes Trading -Oct-2020{ £1.050.00 R Parker (Wall & Floor Tiling Contractors) Ltd 605005 [STH30337
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' gl Homes Trading ~Oct-2020{£1.054.90 Howden Joinery Limite 605305 |STH30338
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd| Higl Homes Trading -Oct-2020 | £1.066.80 R Parker (Wall & Floor Tiling Contractors) Ltd 605005 H30339
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside yneside Homes Lid| Staff Medical Expenses -Oct-2020{£1.083.25 outh Tyneside Council 603143 |STH303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Balance Sheet alance Sheet Creditors Unite -Oct-2020{£1.100.16 Amicus 999999 [ STH303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' Il ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials | 01-Oct-2020|£1.104.44 J T Dove Limited 605215 H303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd| Higl ST Homes Tradin -Oct-2020{£1.105.00 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605010 H303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' gl ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials | 14-Oct-2020|£1.153.05 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 | STH303!
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd| Higl ST Homes Tradin 4-Oct-2020(£1.154.76 J T Dove Limited 605005 [ STH303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Lid|Cleaning Expenses 1-Oct-2020 [ £1.163.00 South Tyneside Council 605550 | STH303!
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd| Higl & ST Homes Trading 4-Oct-2020(£1.170.00 Compco Fire Systems Limited 605005 [ STH303:
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' igh ST Homes Trading 05-0¢t-2020[£1.179.00 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 605210 __|STH30348
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside H ‘yneside Homes & Equipment - General -Oct-2020|£1.187.98 DSG Retail Limited (PC World) 603402 H30349
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' Il ST Homes Trading -Oct-2020{£1.195.00 ‘Advantage Utilties Services Limited 605000 | STH30350
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside H ‘yneside Homes Ltd|Hial Homes Trading -Oct-2020{ £1.200.00 South Tyneside Council 603812 H30351
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' gl Homes Trading -Oct-2020{£1.223 61 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605100 __|STH30352
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Lid| Hid Homes Tradina -Oct-2020£1.238.00 PRINGS ROOFING LIMITED 605000 | STH30353
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' gl Homes Trading -Oct-2020{£1.238.00 PRINGS ROOFING LIMITED 605000 __|STH30354
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Lid| Hia Homes Tradina -Oct-2020]£1.238.00 PRINGS ROOFING LIMITED 605000 | STH30355
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside yneside Homes Ltd[C Payment: -Oct-2020[£1.250.00 edacted Personal 603805 |STH30356
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes Ltd| Higl Homes Trading -Oct-2020| £1.256.38 ickerings Europe Ltd 605005 [STH30357
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' gl Homes Trading 2-0ct-2020[£1.290.85 afe Stiip UK Ltd 605010 H30358
outh Tyneside Homes CL Proper ervices outh Tyneside Homes ahway Homes Trading 15-Oct-2020|£1.291.49 R Parker (Wall & Floor Tiling Contractors) Ltd 605005 H30359
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' al Homes Trading 02-0¢t-2020[£1.292.50 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 H30360
outh Tyneside Homes CL Proper ervices outh Tyneside Homes ahway Homes Trading 27-Oct-2020|£1.298.00 antei Compliance Services 605005 H30361
outh Tyneside Homes CL Property Services outh Tyneside Homes' gl Homes Trading 30-0¢t-2020[£1.298.00 antei Compliance Services 605005 H30362
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside H yneside Homes 30-Oct-2020|£1.315.00 SoloProtect Limited 603016 H30363
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside yneside Homes Ltd|Legal Advisors 02-0¢t-2020[£1.320.00 Parklane Plowden (Hari Menon) 603143 H30364
outh Tyneside Homes CL South Tyneside H yneside Homes Omfax Systems L 603016 H30365